
VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2018(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  1st
1st  Semester                             CREDIT → 03 02 02

SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD

1 1701010001 RAJASHREE SUBHADARSHINI SM-I F BM-I * IA&A *

2 1701010006 PRATYUSH DASH SM-I F BM-I * IA&A *

3 1701010008 JAGADISH KUMAR MAHANTA SM-I F BM-I * IA&A *

                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2018(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  2nd
2nd  Semester                             CREDIT → 03 03 03 02

SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD

1 1601010006 ANKIT PATRA BM-II * SM-II C HOA-I * SURV&LEV *

2 1601010009 ASISH KUMAR NAYAK BM-II * SM-II B HOA-I * SURV&LEV *

3 1601010016 M SIDDHARTH BM-II P SM-II * HOA-I * SURV&LEV F

4 1601010028 S TIRUMALA TEJESWAR RAO BM-II * SM-II B+ HOA-I * SURV&LEV *

5 1701010002 SUBHRAJIT SWAIN BM-II * SM-II P HOA-I * SURV&LEV *

6 1701010004 SMRUTILAGNA MISHRA BM-II * SM-II C HOA-I * SURV&LEV *

7 1701010006 PRATYUSH DASH BM-II * SM-II F HOA-I * SURV&LEV F

8 1701010008 JAGADISH KUMAR MAHANTA BM-II * SM-II C HOA-I * SURV&LEV *

9 1701010010 SIKHYA PRADHAN BM-II * SM-II B+ HOA-I * SURV&LEV *

10 1701010012 SAIKH MOHAMMED SIBLI AKRAM BM-II * SM-II C HOA-I * SURV&LEV *

11 1701010015 SHREYASI MISHRA BM-II * SM-II P HOA-I * SURV&LEV F

12 1701010017 NIRUPAMA SINGH BM-II * SM-II * HOA-I C SURV&LEV *

                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2018(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  3rd
3rd  Semester                             CREDIT → 04 03 03 03

SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD

1 15010951 ASHUTOSH JENA BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III D CLMTG *

2 1601010008 ANWESHA MISHRA BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III P CLMTG P

3 1601010009 ASISH KUMAR NAYAK BSER-I * HOA-II C SM-III * CLMTG F

4 1601010012 DAMRUDHAR BADI BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG P

5 1601010013 IPSITA DASH BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG F

6 1601010016 M SIDDHARTH BSER-I C HOA-II C SM-III F CLMTG F

7 1601010017 MONALI PRAHARAJ BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG C

8 1601010018 NISHITA KERKETTA BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG P

9 1601010019 PRABHU PRASAD SAHOO BSER-I B HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG P

10 1601010028 S TIRUMALA TEJESWAR RAO BSER-I * HOA-II B SM-III * CLMTG P

11 1601010032 SONALIKA BISWAL BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG AB

12 1601010033 SOUMYA SENAPATI BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG C

13 1601010034 SRIKANTA MAHAPATRA BSER-I * HOA-II AB SM-III * CLMTG F

14 1601010035 SUNIDHI MISHRA BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG C

15 1601010038 VENKATESH PRATAP SINGH BSER-I * HOA-II B SM-III * CLMTG F

16 1601010040 ZIJNASA NAIK BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG C

                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2018(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  4th
4th  Semester                             CREDIT → 03 03 03 02

SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD

1 15010976 SIDHARTH SANKAR RAY H&TOA-I * BS-II C DS-I * LD&SP *

2 1601010002 ABHISEK MAHARANA H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I C LD&SP *

3 1601010003 ABHISHEK BARIK H&TOA-I B+ BS-II * DS-I * LD&SP *

4 1601010006 ANKIT PATRA H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I C LD&SP *

5 1601010011 CHETAN PANDA H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I F LD&SP *

6 1601010013 IPSITA DASH H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I F LD&SP *

7 1601010016 M SIDDHARTH H&TOA-I F BS-II * DS-I B LD&SP *

8 1601010017 MONALI PRAHARAJ H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I C LD&SP *

9 1601010018 NISHITA KERKETTA H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I B LD&SP *

10 1601010019 PRABHU PRASAD SAHOO H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I F LD&SP *

11 1601010032 SONALIKA BISWAL H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I C LD&SP *

12 1601010034 SRIKANTA MAHAPATRA H&TOA-I C BS-II * DS-I C LD&SP *

13 1601010035 SUNIDHI MISHRA H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I B LD&SP *

14 1601010038 VENKATESH PRATAP SINGH H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I C LD&SP *

                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2018(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  5th
5th  Semester                             CREDIT → 03 04 03 03

SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD

1 14010945 URBI MONDAL DS-II B BEC&S * H&TOA-II * SM-III A

2 14010948 SAGARJYOTI BILAS DS-II D BEC&S * H&TOA-II D SM-III *

3 14010956 SUMANT KUMAR PADHY DS-II D BEC&S * H&TOA-II D SM-III D

4 14010967 AKASH SAHU DS-II * BEC&S * H&TOA-II D SM-III *

5 14010968 RAJAT KUMAR SWAIN DS-II D BEC&S * H&TOA-II D SM-III C

6 14010976 SMRUTI DASH DS-II D BEC&S * H&TOA-II * SM-III *

7 14010980 AJIT KUMBHAR DS-II C BEC&S * H&TOA-II * SM-III *

8 14010983 PRASANTA KUMAR MAJHI DS-II * BEC&S * H&TOA-II * SM-III D

9 15010949 ASHIS KARAN ENVS * BEC&S * DS-II C H&TOA-II *

10 15010950 ASHUTOSH JENA ENVS * BEC&S * DS-II B H&TOA-II *

11 15010951 ASHUTOSH JENA ENVS * BEC&S B DS-II * H&TOA-II *

12 15010956 DEBI PRASAD MALLICK ENVS * BEC&S * DS-II C H&TOA-II *

13 15010963 PRATYASHA PARIDHI ENVS * BEC&S C DS-II * H&TOA-II *

14 15010969 SANJEEB PADHI ENVS * BEC&S * DS-II C H&TOA-II *

                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2018(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  6th
6th  Semester                             CREDIT → 03 04 02 03 03

SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD

1 14010948 SAGARJYOTI BILAS BE&S ABS HS&TP ABS BFBE ABS ARCAC ABS BC&BL F

2 14010956 SUMANTA KUMAR PADHY BE&S C HS&TP D BFBE D ARCAC D BC&BL C

3 14010968 RAJAT KUMAR SWAIN BE&S ABS HS&TP D BFBE D ARCAC ABS BC&BL ABS

4 14010983 PRASANTA KUMAR MAJHI BE&S * HS&TP D BFBE * AAC * BC&BL *

5 15010942 ADESH MOHAPATRA BE&S * HS&TP D BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL *

6 15010944 AKANKSHYA PATTOJOSHI BE&S * HS&TP A BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL *

7 15010949 ASHIS KARAN BE&S * HS&TP D BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL *

8 15010951 ASHUTOSH JENA BE&S B HS&TP D BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL B

9 15010961 JYOTIRMAYA BARAL BE&S C HS&TP * BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL *

10 15010963 PRATYASHA PARIDHI BE&S * HS&TP F BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL *

11 15010968 SAGAR CHOUDHURY BE&S * HS&TP D BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL *

12 15010969 SANJEEB PADHI BE&S * HS&TP C BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL *

13 15010976 SIDHARTH SANKAR RAY BE&S D HS&TP D BFBE * ARCAC D BC&BL D

14 15010978 SOUMYA SHREE AMAT BE&S * HS&TP D BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL *

15 15010981 SUMANJEEL KUMAR KUJUR BE&S * HS&TP * BFBE * ARCAC C BC&BL *

                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2018(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  7th
7th  Semester                             CREDIT → 02 02 02 02 04

SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD

1 14010943 SUKUMAR MISHRA ADSER * ADSS * GB&I * PTS * BC&M C

2 14010946 SHAYAK IMAM ADSER A ADSS * GB&I * PTS * BC&M *

3 14010964 SOMYA RANJAN PATEL ADSER * ADSS * GB&I * PTS * BC&M B

4 14010967 AKASH SAHU ADSER * ADSS ABS GB&I * PTS D BC&M C

5 14010973 SOUMYA PRUSTY ADSER ABS ADSS * GB&I * PTS ABS BC&M *

6 14010983 PRASANTA KUMAR MAJHI ADSER * ADSS * GB&I * PTS F BC&M *

                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



ABBREVIATION  

ADSER ADVANCED SERVICES 

ADSS ADVANCED STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS 

ARCAC ARCHITECTURAL ACOUSTICS 

BFBE BARRIER FREE BUILT ENVIRONMENT 

BC&BL BUILDING CODES & BYE LAWS 

BC&M BUILDING CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT 

BE&S BUILDING ECONOMICS AND SOCIOLOGY 

BEC&S BUILDING ESTIMATING COSTING & SPECIFICATIONS 

BM-II BUILDING MATERIALS-II 

BSER-I BUILDING SERVICES-I 

BS-II BUILDING SERVICES-II 

CLMTG CLIMATOLOGY 

DS-I DESIGN OF STRUCTURES-I 

DS-II DESIGN OF STRUCTURES-II 

H&TOA-I HISTORY & THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE-I 

H&TOA-II HISTORY & THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE-II 

H&TOA-II HISTORY & THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE-II 

HOA-I HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-I 

HOA-II HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-II 

HS&TP HUMAN SETTLEMENTS AND TOWN PLANNING 

PTS PRE-THESIS SEMINAR 

SM-III STRUCTURAL  MECHANICS-III 

SM-I STRUCTURAL MECHANICS-I 

SM-II STRUCTURAL MECHANICS-II 

SM-III STRUCTURAL MECHANICS-III 

SURV&LEV SURVEYING & LEVELING 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF Executive B.Tech SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2018(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                    BRANCH: METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  1st
1st  Semester                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04

SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD

1 1711174002 GYANARANJAN PRADHAN EMATH-I * EPHY * ECHEM * IPM B+ FF&R *

                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)


